

ABSTRACT

Name of Work : Providing & Fitting LED lightening in the pump house premises at Sonapur Tomta Lift Irrigation Scheme Distt. Chandrapur.

Sr.No.	CSR No.	Description of Work	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Item No. 2-14-3	Item No.1: Dismantling the existing W.T. fluorescent fitting/ S.V./ M.V. / M.H. lamp /LED fitting from pole with brackets complete Page No.44	27	Nos.	118.8	3207.60
2	Item No. 2-5-6	Item No.2: Supplying and erecting LED street light fitting suitable for above 70W- 75W lamp, including lamp, with PF > 0.95 class IP 65 and above housing of pressure die cast aluminium alloy and heat sink extruded aluminium complete per specification No FG- DF/FLS2 Page No.34	27	Nos.	6741.9	182031.30
3	Item No. 2-9-2	Item No.3: Supplying and erecting Street light bracket made from 40 mm. dia 'B' class G.I. Pipe, 0.6m. in length along with pole cap of 300 mm length and 80 mm dia duly welded with provided leads as per specification no. FG-BKT/BPC	27	Nos.	698.5	18859.50
4	Item No. 1-3-29	Item No.4: Supplying and erecting PVC insulated PVC round sheathed 4 sq.mm (56 no. x 0.30 mm dia.) 3 core flexible multi stranded copper Industrial cable for voltage grade up to 1.1 kV Page No.7	800	Mtrs	138.6	110880.00
5	Item No. 5-1-3	Item No.5: Supplying and erecting double pole metal clad switch with HC type fuse and neutral link 240V, 32A on iron / GI frame as per specification no. SW-SWR/MDP . Page No.90	27	Nos.	861.3	23255.10
6	Item No. 7-8-9	Item No.6: Supplying & erecting FRP box of size 250 x 200 x 100 mm, 2.7 mm thick complete on pole/wall as per specification no.CB-SB Page No.141	27	Nos.	596.2	16097.40
7	Item No. 16-1-2	Item No7: Making trench of suitable width and depth in hard murum / tar road for laying provided LT cable up to and including 16 sq. mm complete as per specification no. CW-EXN CTR Page no.241	400	Mtrs	212.3	84920.00
Total Amount						439250.90
Add 12 % GST						52710.11
Total Amount						491961.01
Say Amount						491961.00
(Rs.Four Lakh Ninety One Thousasnds Nine Hundred & Sixty One Only)						

Estimate Prepared By Sanctioned Estimate No. 50 Year 2021-22 Dt. 1/11/2021

Amount Rs. 491961.00 in Words Four Lacs Ninety one thousand nine hundred & sixty one only.

B.V.Thakare
(Sectional Engineer)

Executive Engineer
Mechanical Lift Irrigation Dn No 2
Chandrapur

(B.V.Thakare)
Deputy Engineer
Lift Irrigation Mechanical & Electrical
Sub Division No.2, Chandrapur